
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   NAAM SCHUTTERS 

 

P1 

 

P2 

 

P3 

 

P4 

 

F1 

 

F2 

 

F3 

 

F4 

 

F5 

 

F6 

 

F7 

 

F8 

 

F9 
F10 

 

KA. 

 

 TOT. 
Plg 

 

 X 

 

 RO. 

 

          OPMERKINGEN : 

 

De Coninck  MARC 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 09 10 10 099  09  

Bracke  TOM 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 09 10 10 10 09 10 10 098  08  

Van Wittenberg  DAVY  10 10 10 10 10 08 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 09 097  08  

De Coninck PIETER 10 10 10 10 10 10 09 09 10 10 10 09 10 10 097  07  

Keller  MANFRED 10 09 10 09 10 08 09 10 10 09 10 10 10 10 096  07  

Celis  SYLVAIN 10 10 10 07 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 09 10 09 091  02  

Vannerom FREDDY 10 10 10 10 09 10 08 09 09 09 08 09 08 09 088  01  

Wierinckx  JOSKE 10 08 06 10 08 08 08 09 08 09 08 10 06 09 083  01  

Alaerts  MARTIN                   

Boogaerts  JOERI                   

Moens  FRANS                   

Scheepmans FRANCOIS                   

Van Wittenberg  JAN                   

Venster  LOUIS                   

Venster  PATRICK                   

                   

 

 

                             Prijs  “Jan Vanderborght”  6 meter 

Inrichtende club :  K.K.M. Help U Zelve - Leuven  

Deelnemende club :  

Datum : 04-12-2015 Dag : vrijdag Uur:  20:00 
 

 

             Doorgang :  6 meter – ééndag-score 


